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1     Dave Davis             M3039         1/68       15:38
2     Matt Bernhard          M3039         2/68       18:21
3     Paul Huynh             M0119         1/38       18:27
4     Wyomia Bonewits        F3039        1/157       18:45
5     Kevin McCrabb          M4049         1/46       18:49
6     Michael Van Deusen     M2029         1/41       19:00
7     Cort Koenig            M2029         2/41       19:14
8     Sayaka Yhoshinaga      F2029        1/116       19:24
9     Ryan Deason            M2029         3/41       19:30
10    Scott Thielman         M3039         3/68       19:31
11    Johnna Koenig          F2029        2/116       19:42
12    Russ Otani             M5059         1/32       19:53
13    Michael Hatada         M3039         4/68       20:00
14    Adam Dunn              M2029         4/41       20:01
15    Brandon Jones          M2029         5/41       20:03
16    Elizabeth Stahl        F4049        1/131       20:04
17    Frank Pape             M4049         2/46       20:35
18    Shari Brennecke        F4049        2/131       20:46
19    William Waters         M5059         2/32       20:56
20    Scott Houck            M2029         6/41       20:58
21    Anita Behrbaum         F4049        3/131       20:59
22    Gael Thomson           F3039        2/157       21:05
23    Jennifer Hansen        F3039        3/157       21:11
24    Andrea Clemons         F2029        3/116       21:18
25    Aaron Lawrence         M4049         3/46       21:29
26    Craig Runnels          M4049         4/46       21:32
27    Lee Smith              M4049         5/46       21:52
28    Anthony Trask          M2029         7/41       21:53
29    Shawn Stevens          M3039         5/68       21:59
30    Brian Hunt             M3039         6/68       22:04
31    Lee Prokowich          M3039         7/68       22:08
32    Asli Selcuk            F3039        4/157       22:11
33    Kim Lowe               F3039        5/157       22:18
34    Christian Contreas     M2029         8/41       22:18
35    Gina Jackson           F4049        4/131       22:19
36    Lafe Purvis            M2029         9/41       22:23
37    Mike Bawolak           M5059         3/32       22:24
38    Michelle Peterson      F3039        6/157       22:25
39    Jim Gaul               M6069         1/16       22:27
40    Bill Christensen       M3039         8/68       22:29
41    Loren McNiel           M3039         9/68       22:29
42    Kathie Runnels         F4049        5/131       22:31
43    Reed Transtrom         M5059         4/32       22:41
44    Robert Ralph           M3039        10/68       22:41
45    Molly Hurd             F4049        6/131       22:42
46    Alex McFalden          M4049         6/46       22:44
47    Sue Bailey             F4049        7/131       22:45
48    Anna Hill              F0119         1/59       22:46
49    Erik Sherwood          M3039        11/68       22:57
50    Rachel Hanisch         F3039        7/157       23:02
51    Scott McLave           M3039        12/68       23:03
52    Fkancesca Carmichael   F4049        8/131       23:04
53    Jeff Bates             M5059         5/32       23:05
54    Philip Pitlick         M3039        13/68       23:06
55    Debbie Newell          F5059         1/65       23:08
56    Riley Coan             M0119         2/38       23:12
57    Steve Wangen           M4049         7/46       23:15
58    Mark Harris            M2029        10/41       23:17
59    Tara Shadduck          F3039        8/157       23:22
60    Anthony Edwards        M4049         8/46       23:25
61    Sarah Roberge          F2029        4/116       23:29
62    Phyllis Nelson         F6069         1/21       23:30
63    Tony Narvaez           M0119         3/38       23:33
64    Cam Matack             M2029        11/41       23:34
65    Ing Uhlin              F4049        9/131       23:36
66    Chad Galbraith         M3039        14/68       23:37
67    Carey Morgan           M3039        15/68       23:42
68    Scott Champion         M2029        12/41       23:46
69    Wendy Alston           F3039        9/157       23:46
70    Brett Alston           M3039        16/68       23:46
71    Lauren Reynolds        F3039       10/157       23:47
72    Chris Carlson          M3039        17/68       23:55
73    Kurt Jonson            M3039        18/68       23:56
74    Anne Post              F5059         2/65       23:59
75    John MacKay            M4049         9/46       24:03
76    Alexis Christensen     F3039       11/157       24:06
77    Sarah Foster           F0119         2/59       24:09
78    Richard Wood           M5059         6/32       24:11
79    Alex Becker            M0119         4/38       24:11
80    William Lynn Weller    M5059         7/32       24:12
81    Jeff Mortaloni         M4049        10/46       24:14
82    Anita Mortaloni        F2029        5/116       24:15
83    Greg Beltz             M4049        11/46       24:18
84    Nancy De Lanoy         F4049       10/131       24:22
85    Paul Ladniak           M6069         2/16       24:25
86    Gwen Carmichael        F0119         3/59       24:26
87    Muhammad Syahri Pabir  M2029        13/41       24:34
88    Kirk Medica            M0119         5/38       24:35
89    Christina Grasher      F2029        6/116       24:37
90    Ashley Purvis          M2029        14/41       24:38
91    Margaret McLaughlin    F3039       12/157       24:38
92    Leanne Briggs          F2029        7/116       24:40
93    Jennifer Johnson       F3039       13/157       24:43
94    Baptiste Debuire       M0119         6/38       24:47
95    Konrad Tibbo           M0119         7/38       24:47
96    Chris Bugge            M0119         8/38       24:48
97    Kim Beeson             F2029        8/116       24:51
98    Kevin Quigley          M4049        12/46       24:53
99    Devon Haight           M3039        19/68       24:58
100   Erik Bugge             M4049        13/46       25:01
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101   Anthony Baker          M0119         9/38       25:02
102   Jodie Rottle           F2029        9/116       25:06
103   Kimberly Koenig        F3039       14/157       25:08
104   Dani Vongunten         F3039       15/157       25:08
105   Andrew Richards        M2029        15/41       25:10
106   Tudor Trufinescu       M4049        14/46       25:11
107   Luciano Hunziker       M4049        15/46       25:16
108   Becka Nies             F0119         4/59       25:18
109   Trina Sooy             F3039       16/157       25:22
110   Sergiy Andriyashchenko M2029        16/41       25:24
111   Jamie Bull             F4049       11/131       25:26
112   Monica Partel          F3039       17/157       25:29
113   Tamer Erzurumlu        M4049        16/46       25:37
114   Tory Haschak           F4049       12/131       25:40
115   Kevin Killeen          M5059         8/32       25:40
116   Kristen Thom           F3039       18/157       25:41
117   Mark Anderson          M3039        20/68       25:42
118   Gordon Walsh           M0119        10/38       25:43
119   Anna Galaeva           F3039       19/157       25:44
120   Susan Rowlee           F4049       13/131       25:45
121   Jeff Washatka          M2029        17/41       25:46
122   Hiromi Sugai           F4049       14/131       25:47
123   Morghan King           F2029       10/116       25:48
124   Jay Shendure           M3039        21/68       25:49
125   Danielle Wagner        F2029       11/116       25:50
126   Jennifer Nahaffey      F3039       20/157       25:50
127   Elan Ellinger          M4049        17/46       25:50
128   Cesar Castaneda        M3039        22/68       25:52
129   Kellie Murray          F????          1/5       25:54
130   Michael Bosland        M3039        23/68       25:55
131   Steve Kresbach         M4049        18/46       25:55
132   Ashok Eastman          M3039        24/68       25:58
133   Jeffrey Mitchell       M2029        18/41       25:58
134   Mary Fiske             F2029       12/116       26:00
135   James La Force         M2029        19/41       26:02
136   Mariana Zanella        F0119         5/59       26:06
137   Jeremy West            M2029        20/41       26:06
138   Gustavo Vargas         M2029        21/41       26:08
139   Christine Sexauer      F4049       15/131       26:09
140   Erica Saarloos         F2029       13/116       26:10
141   Paul Onakoya           M2029        22/41       26:15
142   Kristin Stred          F5059         3/65       26:16
143   Nathan Moncrief        M3039        25/68       26:17
144   Reid Holtzknecht       M2029        23/41       26:17
145   Kyle Martin            M3039        26/68       26:19
146   Sara Ryer              F2029       14/116       26:25
147   Angie Johnson          F3039       21/157       26:27
148   Aidan Quigley          M0119        11/38       26:29
149   Jennifer Terrana       F3039       22/157       26:30
150   Jill Jones             F????          2/5       26:35
151   Jody Norwood           F2029       15/116       26:35
152   Liz Morgan             F2029       16/116       26:35
153   Garry Kryszak          M6069         3/16       26:36
154   Julie Bell             F3039       23/157       26:38
155   Danielle Meyer         F2029       17/116       26:38
156   Katie McDonnell        F2029       18/116       26:41
157   Rachel Bittner         F2029       19/116       26:48
158   Riley Wigen            F0119         6/59       26:55
159   Mattie Quigley         F0119         7/59       26:57
160   Logan Kenagy           F2029       20/116       27:00
161   Kip Dubrowa            M3039        27/68       27:00
162   Lucy Morrill           F0119         8/59       27:03
163   John Bartlow           M4049        19/46       27:08
164   Laurent Debuire        F3039       24/157       27:11
165   Jennifer Svare         F2029       21/116       27:12
166   Dean Peterson          F3039       25/157       27:16
167   Kristen Fries          F2029       22/116       27:21
168   Carla Wigen            F4049       16/131       27:23
169   Elena Payanen          F3039       26/157       27:26
170   Victoria McMillan      F4049       17/131       27:30
171   Kevin Price            M2029        24/41       27:33
172   Mark Stokes-Foster     M4049        20/46       27:35
173   Neal Stoddard          M6069         4/16       27:36
174   Helen Schuda           F0119         9/59       27:36
175   Megan Mosebar          F0119        10/59       27:36
176   Kevin Schuda           M5059         9/32       27:37
177   Hope Gordon            F2029       23/116       27:44
178   Yuki Kobayashi         F3039       27/157       27:51
179   Jerry Marshall         M6069         5/16       27:57
180   Connie Arney           F5059         4/65       27:57
181   Lindsay Downing        F2029       24/116       27:58
182   Greg Triguba           M4049        21/46       27:59
183   David Nilssen          M3039        28/68       27:59
184   Tara Rudolph           F3039       28/157       28:00
185   David Sweet            M2029        25/41       28:01
186   Jessica Vanderploeg    F2029       25/116       28:03
187   Freddy Valencia        M3039        29/68       28:06
188   Lydia Mills            F3039       29/157       28:07
189   Tami Mathias           F3039       30/157       28:07
190   Mark Camp              M5059        10/32       28:07
191   Anton Vaynshtok        M2029        26/41       28:09
192   Colleen Moffitt        F3039       31/157       28:10
193   Reynold Priebe         M6069         6/16       28:12
194   Lile Ellefsen          F4049       18/131       28:13
195   Mendy Kim              F2029       26/116       28:13
196   Senthil Karthikeyan Su M2029        27/41       28:18
197   Patrick Min            M2029        28/41       28:19
198   Tina Nold              F3039       32/157       28:19
199   David Armour           M4049        22/46       28:20
200   Sean Totten            M3039        30/68       28:20
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201   Kathleen Koehler       F2029       27/116       28:22
202   Michael Gluck          M6069         7/16       28:25
203   Christopher Olson      M3039        31/68       28:26
204   Karen Dahl             F4049       19/131       28:27
205   Kira Maloof            F3039       33/157       28:28
206   Brad Bogar             M5059        11/32       28:28
207   Jason Jacobson         M3039        32/68       28:29
208   Larry Cohen            M4049        23/46       28:29
209   Dana Cordy             F3039       34/157       28:29
210   John Cordy             F6069         2/21       28:31
211   Tokuyuki Komiyama      M4049        24/46       28:32
212   Sue Spruston           F3039       35/157       28:33
213   Kerri Spruston         F3039       36/157       28:33
214   Chris Hammersley       M3039        33/68       28:33
215   Creighkett Smith       F3039       37/157       28:33
216   Erin Person            F4049       20/131       28:42
217   Heather Unger          F3039       38/157       28:42
218   Adrienne Knapp         F2029       28/116       28:42
219   Patricia Morgan        F3039       39/157       28:44
220   Fred Locke             M7096          1/9       28:45
221   Neda Stoll             F3039       40/157       28:46
222   Sonya Klein            F3039       41/157       28:48
223   Tom Norwood            M5059        12/32       28:51
224   Zena Heywood           F4049       21/131       28:53
225   Brie Finger            F2029       29/116       28:54
226   Kurt Dresner           M2029        29/41       28:54
227   Ron Smulski            M6069         8/16       28:54
228   Kim Medica             F4049       22/131       28:54
229   Kelly Hayase           M3039        34/68       28:55
230   Michelle Hayase        F3039       42/157       28:55
231   Eugene Horn            M3039        35/68       29:03
232   Charlie Bohlin         M0119        12/38       29:04
233   Stephanie Allen        F4049       23/131       29:08
234   Carolyn Hinnant        F3039       43/157       29:12
235   Zach Manao             M0119        13/38       29:13
236   Laura Yackley          F0119        11/59       29:15
237   Peggi Wright           F5059         5/65       29:15
238   Kate Curtis            F2029       30/116       29:16
239   Adrienne Houck         F3039       44/157       29:17
240   Jodi Mulken            F4049       24/131       29:17
241   Jack Crane             M0119        14/38       29:18
242   Ed Johnson             M6069         9/16       29:25
243   Julie Nebres           F3039       45/157       29:28
244   Nacole Colfelt         F3039       46/157       29:31
245   Jennifer Huang         F2029       31/116       29:33
246   Nicole Edwards         F3039       47/157       29:34
247   Brook McDaniel         F3039       48/157       29:34
248   Bryan Thomas           M2029        30/41       29:35
249   Annalise Ellefsen      F0119        12/59       29:36
250   Greg Meyer             M2029        31/41       29:38
251   Stacie Jonson          F3039       49/157       29:39
252   Ellen Moline           F0119        13/59       29:41
253   Dave Diedeirich        M4049        25/46       29:41
254   Grace Hamada           F5059         6/65       29:43
255   Elizabeth Bohlin       F4049       25/131       29:46
256   Jon Clark              M3039        36/68       29:49
257   Alyssa Lee             F3039       50/157       29:50
258   Andrew Rosenberg       M4049        26/46       29:51
259   Noah Bamesberger       M0119        15/38       29:52
260   Savannah Bohart        F0119        14/59       29:52
261   Gary Bamesberger       M5059        13/32       29:53
262   Heather Baumann        F3039       51/157       29:55
263   Aaron Bekkerus         F2029       32/116       29:58
264   Charles Moore          M3039        37/68       29:59
265   Lisa Spooner           F2029       33/116       29:59
266   Nancy Beltz            F4049       26/131       30:01
267   Lynlea McMahon         F3039       52/157       30:06
268   Nancy Yonemitsu        F4049       27/131       30:08
269   David Kaisaki          M4049        27/46       30:14
270   Dilistan Erzurumlu     F3039       53/157       30:21
271   Paul Beeson            M5059        14/32       30:22
272   Nicole Nadolny         F3039       54/157       30:25
273   Katie Oliver           F2029       34/116       30:27
274   Andrew Sambrook        M0119        16/38       30:29
275   Lindsay Rathert        F3039       55/157       30:32
276   Karl Ostrom            M7096          2/9       30:33
277   Michael Petty          M3039        38/68       30:33
278   Lauren Bankston        F3039       56/157       30:34
279   Kyla Shade             F0119        15/59       30:34
280   Reisha Busby           F3039       57/157       30:35
281   Joel Paisner           M4049        28/46       30:35
282   Heather Emans          F3039       58/157       30:35
283   Janette Cline          F3039       59/157       30:36
284   Sarah Brower           F2029       35/116       30:39
285   Lianne Shade           F3039       60/157       30:39
286   Molly Wenberg          F2029       36/116       30:41
287   Nancy Irwin            F3039       61/157       30:42
288   Anita Jefferson        F5059         7/65       30:43
289   Carlee Crane           F0119        16/59       30:43
290   Catherine Usibelli     F4049       28/131       30:44
291   Leslie Wetherholt      F5059         8/65       30:44
292   Lynette Moore          F4049       29/131       30:46
293   Lainey Guddat          F0119        17/59       30:47
294   Gina Guddat            F4049       30/131       30:47
295   Leah Depaoli           F2029       37/116       30:51
296   Amanda Dinklocker      F3039       62/157       30:52
297   Christina Baribault    F3039       63/157       30:52
298   Shau Phang             F3039       64/157       30:52
299   Laura Buttitta         F3039       65/157       30:54
300   Kimbrough Kendall      F4049       31/131       30:55
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301   Deedee Maslowski       F4049       32/131       30:57
302   Monte Enbysk           M5059        15/32       30:57
303   Darcy Pintar           F2029       38/116       30:57
304   Lisa Morgan            F4049       33/131       30:58
305   Amy Richards           F2029       39/116       30:59
306   Judith Crane           F4049       34/131       30:59
307   Jeff Crane             M5059        16/32       31:00
308   Michelle Galando       F3039       66/157       31:02
309   Lisa Hufford           F3039       67/157       31:04
310   Katy Guinn             F0119        18/59       31:05
311   Amy Peterson           F2029       40/116       31:08
312   Doug Akizuki           M4049        29/46       31:10
313   Mary Peterson          F2029       41/116       31:10
314   Cindy Kiefer           F4049       35/131       31:12
315   Gary Wright            M7096          3/9       31:14
316   Heather Samoruck       F2029       42/116       31:14
317   Michelle Rutherford    F2029       43/116       31:16
318   Brenda Fodger          F2029       44/116       31:19
319   Kate Conant            F4049       36/131       31:20
320   Chelsea Hightower      F3039       68/157       31:22
321   Nahkole Jensen         F2029       45/116       31:22
322   Julie Mitchell         F2029       46/116       31:22
323   Samantha Tom           F2029       47/116       31:23
324   Rachel Nies            F0119        19/59       31:23
325   Derek Seymour          M3039        39/68       31:23
326   Mary Stocker           F4049       37/131       31:23
327   Juliana Semmour        F0119        20/59       31:23
328   Pamela De La Torre Bal F2029       48/116       31:23
329   Heather McLean         F3039       69/157       31:30
330   Joan Renalds           F4049       38/131       31:30
331   Jake Tadema            M2029        32/41       31:31
332   Jen Tadema             F2029       49/116       31:31
333   Deanne Bilsborough     F3039       70/157       31:32
334   Martha Ritola          F3039       71/157       31:32
335   Amelie Werner          F3039       72/157       31:33
336   Thomas Cox             M3039        40/68       31:34
337   Shaylynn Sapp          F0119        21/59       31:35
338   Kathryn Pizzo          F4049       39/131       31:35
339   Genevieve Bekkerus     F2029       50/116       31:35
340   Cassandra Sapp         F0119        22/59       31:35
341   Julie Gomez-Elegido    F4049       40/131       31:35
342   Barbara Butler         F4049       41/131       31:36
343   Nick Harbert           M5059        17/32       31:43
344   Ellie Henry            F0119        23/59       31:43
345   Perla Andrews          F4049       42/131       31:44
346   Michelle Henry         F4049       43/131       31:44
347   Loming Bogar           F5059         9/65       31:44
348   Alexandra Molnar       F3039       73/157       31:45
349   Steven Zwerin          M3039        41/68       31:48
350   Monika Kristofferson   F4049       44/131       31:48
351   Melanie Duldulao       F2029       51/116       31:55
352   Henrica Lajoie         F2029       52/116       31:55
353   William Booth          M5059        18/32       31:57
354   Fumiko Okuno           F3039       74/157       31:58
355   Andrea Rosen           F3039       75/157       32:01
356   Lane McCulloch         F4049       45/131       32:07
357   Carlee Mann            F3039       76/157       32:07
358   Sandy Haddick          F3039       77/157       32:09
359   Julia Geier            F5059        10/65       32:09
360   Margo Goyette          F5059        11/65       32:09
361   Richard Waltz          M4049        30/46       32:10
362   Pamela Waltz           F3039       78/157       32:10
363   Salomi Daftary         F2029       53/116       32:11
364   Wendy Hays             F4049       46/131       32:12
365   Helen Taubeneck        F5059        12/65       32:12
366   Abhijit Deshmukh       M2029        33/41       32:12
367   Martha Fairman         F5059        13/65       32:12
368   Ankini Shah            F2029       54/116       32:13
369   Julie Di Cesare        F2029       55/116       32:15
370   Grace Eder             F2029       56/116       32:19
371   Becky Carlson          F3039       79/157       32:19
372   Karen Cheung           F2029       57/116       32:21
373   Ingrid Elenzano        F5059        14/65       32:24
374   Terri Jose             F4049       47/131       32:25
375   Lisa Brooks            F5059        15/65       32:26
376   Kathleen Gertler       F4049       48/131       32:27
377   Diana Suzuki           F4049       49/131       32:30
378   Sara K Mills           F3039       80/157       32:30
379   Rachel Baker           F3039       81/157       32:32
380   Deirdre Staudt         F5059        16/65       32:32
381   Nicolle Kemp           F4049       50/131       32:36
382   Colton Wigen           M0119        17/38       32:37
383   Kelly Jenkins          F4049       51/131       32:42
384   Kelli Roake            F4049       52/131       32:42
385   Debbie Yougquist       F4049       53/131       32:42
386   Rebecca Whelchel       F4049       54/131       32:43
387   Yeun Sil Kim           F4049       55/131       32:43
388   David Lee              M3039        42/68       32:44
389   Wendy Israel           F3039       82/157       32:47
390   Paula Burke            F3039       83/157       32:48
391   Robert Campbell        M7096          4/9       32:48
392   Crystal Ward           F2029       58/116       32:53
393   Alper Selcuk           M3039        43/68       32:54
394   Maegan Simnowitz       F2029       59/116       32:55
395   Kathryn Cardenas       F2029       60/116       32:55
396   Winter Graham          F2029       61/116       32:55
397   Robert Freese          M3039        44/68       32:57
398   Hannah Sholseth        F0119        24/59       33:00
399   Carrie Peterson        F4049       56/131       33:01
400   Elizabeth Brown        F3039       84/157       33:01
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401   Liam Quigley           M0119        18/38       33:02
402   Jerold Gardner         M5059        19/32       33:04
403   Marilyn Gardner        F5059        17/65       33:05
404   Ty Maurer              M0119        19/38       33:05
405   Dawn Maurer            F3039       85/157       33:05
406   Ashley Bonney          F2029       62/116       33:06
407   Missy Palmer           F3039       86/157       33:07
408   Emily Balser           F3039       87/157       33:08
409   Erin Northcutt         F2029       63/116       33:09
410   Ricky Motsinger        M5059        20/32       33:12
411   Liz Gorman             F5059        18/65       33:19
412   Kirsten Bechard        F4049       57/131       33:19
413   Kathryn Whelchel       F2029       64/116       33:20
414   Dina Gosse             F3039       88/157       33:20
415   Sergey Kochelayev      M2029        34/41       33:22
416   Angela Lothian         F0119        25/59       33:22
417   Shawna Stockwell       F2029       65/116       33:27
418   Sue Bradley            F4049       58/131       33:30
419   Marty Skalon           M6069        10/16       33:32
420   Michele Ahearn         F3039       89/157       33:33
421   Tonya Lubin            F3039       90/157       33:33
422   Brianna Chiodo         F2029       66/116       33:33
423   Karen Gates            F4049       59/131       33:39
424   Stacey Sambrook        F5059        19/65       33:39
425   Rita Simmons           F4049       60/131       33:40
426   Jeff Simmons           M4049        31/46       33:43
427   Talia Hobbs            F0119        26/59       33:48
428   Court Jones            M7096          5/9       33:48
429   Lauren Schur           F2029       67/116       33:49
430   Andy Wigen             M4049        32/46       33:49
431   Jessica Read           F3039       91/157       33:49
432   Stacy Becker           F3039       92/157       33:50
433   Dyami Sweet            F3039       93/157       33:51
434   Amy Parker             F4049       61/131       33:52
435   David Priebe           M3039        45/68       33:54
436   Rena Han               F2029       68/116       33:54
437   Mark Han               M3039        46/68       33:56
438   Nikki Lawrence         F3039       94/157       34:00
439   Kathy Dellplain        F5059        20/65       34:03
440   Emily Chalifoux        F2029       69/116       34:10
441   Kaylee Hansen          F0119        27/59       34:11
442   Angie Ma               F3039       95/157       34:16
443   Diana Coburn           F4049       62/131       34:18
444   Michelle Brant         F3039       96/157       34:18
445   Olivia Ting            F2029       70/116       34:20
446   Diane Camp             F4049       63/131       34:22
447   Marielena Figueroa     F4049       64/131       34:24
448   Varonica Ragan         F3039       97/157       34:25
449   Marina Gonzalez        F0119        28/59       34:25
450   Cecilia Alvarez        F5059        21/65       34:29
451   Renee Meador           F2029       71/116       34:32
452   Kara Leach             F????          3/5       34:32
453   Christine Eriksen      F3039       98/157       34:32
454   James Wilson           M5059        21/32       34:33
455   Addie Medica           F0119        29/59       34:36
456   Alarie Pierce          F0119        30/59       34:36
457   Katy Jendrzejewski     F3039       99/157       34:37
458   Andy Pierce            M3039        47/68       34:37
459   Gary Medica            M4049        33/46       34:38
460   Tim Gilman             M5059        22/32       34:39
461   Anne Schaefer          F3039      100/157       34:40
462   Jessica Gottesman      F4049       65/131       34:42
463   David Halling          M4049        34/46       34:42
464   Larry Maurer           M3039        48/68       34:43
465   Bode Maurer            M0119        20/38       34:43
466   Carol Flores           F4049       66/131       34:45
467   Kristin Flandreau      F3039      101/157       34:46
468   Suzanne Quigley        F4049       67/131       34:50
469   Melanie Dellplain      F0119        31/59       34:54
470   Courtney Hoffman       F2029       72/116       34:59
471   Pete McLean            M0119        21/38       35:03
472   Lisa Bennett           F3039      102/157       35:04
473   Teagan Miller          F0119        32/59       35:09
474   Mary Rasmussen         F4049       68/131       35:10
475   Shelley Hutcheson      F4049       69/131       35:11
476   Ruth Norwood           F5059        22/65       35:14
477   Chris Query            F5059        23/65       35:15
478   Katie Jacobson         F2029       73/116       35:15
479   Erin Vasfaret          F2029       74/116       35:16
480   Marv Query             M5059        23/32       35:16
481   Tracie Byrne           F2029       75/116       35:19
482   Christi Coulombe       F4049       70/131       35:20
483   Lay San Poh            F3039      103/157       35:22
484   Corrina Miller         F4049       71/131       35:23
485   Libby Hutchinson       F4049       72/131       35:24
486   Maria Agatha Vasquz    F3039      104/157       35:31
487   Stefanie Sandbo        F2029       76/116       35:33
488   Laurie Anderson        F3039      105/157       35:34
489   Anita Fischer          F3039      106/157       35:34
490   Altansuvd Vanchindorj  F2029       77/116       35:35
491   Liz Elwood             F3039      107/157       35:36
492   Kristine Ly            F0119        33/59       35:39
493   Haejung Lee            F3039      108/157       35:41
494   Amanda Cox             F2029       78/116       35:42
495   Craig Anderson         M3039        49/68       35:53
496   Brandi Little          F2029       79/116       35:54
497   Diana Motsinger        F4049       73/131       35:56
498   Kathryn Keegan         F4049       74/131       35:57
499   Nick Anderson          M0119        22/38       35:58
500   Sarah Edwards          F2029       80/116       36:00
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501   Kristine Al-Shimary    F4049       75/131       36:02
502   Murphy Pierson         M4049        35/46       36:02
503   Denice Schwind         F4049       76/131       36:03
504   Erin Routledge         F0119        34/59       36:11
505   Heather Tucker         F3039      109/157       36:17
506   Courtney Bailey        F4049       77/131       36:24
507   Isabel Quimby          F0119        35/59       36:25
508   Dennis Black           M7096          6/9       36:36
509   Kim Poole              F5059        24/65       36:36
510   Hilary Lapke           F0119        36/59       36:39
511   Sandy Stevens          F5059        25/65       36:41
512   Lori Stevens           F3039      110/157       36:41
513   Jeanie Mason           F6069         3/21       36:43
514   Michelle Fancher       F3039      111/157       36:44
515   Nate Anderson          M0119        23/38       36:56
516   Ayden Al-Shimary       M0119        24/38       36:57
517   Cari Britt             F3039      112/157       36:58
518   James Britt            M3039        50/68       36:58
519   Richard Horst          M5059        24/32       37:01
520   Thomas Garcia          M3039        51/68       37:03
521   Hannah Limb            F0119        37/59       37:05
522   Terence Limb           M4049        36/46       37:06
523   Gina Nunan             F3039      113/157       37:13
524   Jason Tipp             M0119        25/38       37:14
525   Steven Tipp            M4049        37/46       37:15
526   Maria Acton            F4049       78/131       37:15
527   Smitha Reddy           F3039      114/157       37:25
528   Cheryl Cardwell        F3039      115/157       37:25
529   Timothy Narvaez        M0119        26/38       37:25
530   Rebecca Rasmussen      F2029       81/116       37:32
531   Sandy Melton           F5059        26/65       38:03
532   Paul Olson             M5059        25/32       38:06
533   Mikiko Takiyama        F3039      116/157       38:21
534   Lucy Henderson         F4049       79/131       38:22
535   Brittany Smith         F0119        38/59       38:24
536   Stacia Smith           F4049       80/131       38:24
537   Rebecca Smith          F0119        39/59       38:24
538   Chongsun Ahn           M3039        52/68       38:24
539   Laura Hackley          F4049       81/131       38:27
540   Hannah Bartlow         F0119        40/59       38:27
541   Douglas Tarr           M3039        53/68       38:30
542   Sheree Rodgers         F2029       82/116       38:32
543   Jonathan Rodgers       M3039        54/68       38:33
544   Jamy Tarr              F3039      117/157       38:56
545   Anjo Foster            F4049       82/131       39:02
546   Alisa Board            F4049       83/131       39:02
547   Mandy Robertson        F0119        41/59       39:02
548   Janna Ducich           F0119        42/59       39:03
549   Shawn Lambert          F3039      118/157       39:12
550   Gerald Green           M5059        26/32       39:13
551   Rick Green             M4049        38/46       39:13
552   Joe Richards           M3039        55/68       39:14
553   Kathy Gendreau         F4049       84/131       39:18
554   Kathy Narvaez          F5059        27/65       39:19
555   Sitwat Kazmi           M3039        56/68       39:21
556   Vivian Hauer           F4049       85/131       39:25
557   Mary Kate Anderson     F3039      119/157       39:25
558   Joan Gould             F2029       83/116       39:26
559   Sherry Scherer         F3039      120/157       39:37
560   Megan Scherer          F0119        43/59       39:37
561   Kimberlee Hansen       F4049       86/131       39:41
562   Kallen Hansen          F0119        44/59       39:42
563   Robin Olson            F4049       87/131       39:46
564   Patty Olson            F4049       88/131       39:47
565   Kristin Baylor         F4049       89/131       39:48
566   Tiffany Endres         F3039      121/157       39:50
567   Brady Lapke            M0119        27/38       39:55
568   Bill Lapke             M3039        57/68       39:59
569   Diane Forson           F2029       84/116       40:00
570   Hannah Baylor          F0119        45/59       40:01
571   Dan Cutter             M3039        58/68       40:08
572   Maricruz Fernandez     F4049       90/131       40:27
573   Teri Harris            F4049       91/131       40:37
574   Julie Tebos            F4049       92/131       40:41
575   Becky Stokes-Foster    F5059        28/65       41:02
576   Kathleen Boskland      F3039      122/157       41:07
577   Kelly Ibe              F3039      123/157       41:12
578   Sue Kresbach           F4049       93/131       41:14
579   Janice Tharp           F4049       94/131       41:14
580   Laura Lim              F2029       85/116       41:31
581   Bradley Lewis          M4049        39/46       41:32
582   Sunni Thrasher-Lewis   F3039      124/157       41:32
583   Shadiy Kisvchuk        F0119        46/59       41:37
584   Nazareth Astudillo     M0119        28/38       41:39
585   Joanna Puthoff         F2029       86/116       41:45
586   Nancy Marshall         F4049       95/131       41:49
587   Christi Hallman        F4049       96/131       41:54
588   Odgerel Bayaraa        F2029       87/116       42:12
589   Sadie Howard           F0119        47/59       42:32
590   Bethany Shade          F0119        48/59       42:32
591   Susan Cole             F4049       97/131       42:42
592   Veronica Hansen        F0119        49/59       43:01
593   Penny Stevens          F4049       98/131       43:02
594   Kary Howard            F3039      125/157       43:15
595   Kirsten Foster         F4049       99/131       43:15
596   Summer Wray-Sterling   F4049      100/131       43:16
597   Karen Gagne            F3039      126/157       43:17
598   Katy Smith             F2029       88/116       43:18
599   Alison Gertler         F0119        50/59       43:18
600   Jimmy Smith            M6069        11/16       43:31
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601   Dawn McCutcheon        F3039      127/157       43:36
602   Becki Robison          F5059        29/65       43:36
603   Frank Rogan            M4049        40/46       43:45
604   Kimberly Shelton       F4049      101/131       43:47
605   Kay Gurley             F5059        30/65       43:47
606   Heather Kukahiko       F2029       89/116       43:51
607   Greg Spane             M3039        59/68       44:22
608   Amy Whitehurst         F3039      128/157       44:34
609   Richelle Elenzano      F2029       90/116       44:35
610   Zachary Burns          M0119        29/38       44:53
611   Joshua Burns           M2029        35/41       44:54
612   Paula Wilson           F????          4/5       45:28
613   Gouvik Cole            M0119        30/38       45:29
614   Makoto Sugimoto        M4049        41/46       45:30
615   Emily Monjay           F2029       91/116       45:50
616   Sam Burns              M5059        27/32       45:51
617   Christel Peterson      F3039      129/157       45:54
618   Eric McKenny           M0119        31/38       46:09
619   Mary McKenny           F4049      102/131       46:09
620   Shanna Alvarez         F2029       92/116       46:10
621   Alfredo Alvarez        M5059        28/32       46:11
622   Sharon Walden          F5059        31/65       46:23
623   Katey Kusnic           F3039      130/157       46:23
624   Andrea McFalden        F6069         4/21       46:29
625   Katie Colburn          F5059        32/65       46:30
626   Sam Thurman            M0119        32/38       46:37
627   Leaann Thurman         F3039      131/157       46:37
628   Ken Simkins            F6069         5/21       46:53
629   Tamese Robinson        F4049      103/131       46:54
630   Patricia Johnson       F5059        33/65       46:54
631   Karen Wieland          F4049      104/131       46:56
632   Cynthia Dickson        F4049      105/131       46:56
633   Vickie Churchill       F6069         6/21       47:01
634   Joe Ruiz               M6069        12/16       47:03
635   Roxanna Veiseh         F3039      132/157       47:17
636   Navid Veiseh           M3039        60/68       47:17
637   Pat Livaudais          F6069         7/21       47:22
638   John Spring            M5059        29/32       47:25
639   Patti Brown            F4049      106/131       47:26
640   Minda Zwerin           F3039      133/157       47:26
641   Susan Templeton        F5059        34/65       47:31
642   Patricia Wendlandt     F5059        35/65       47:33
643   Matt Flores            M2029        36/41       47:36
644   Susan Good             F2029       93/116       47:36
645   Susan Ruiz             F5059        36/65       47:46
646   Lynn Black             F6069         8/21       47:53
647   James Owens            M????          1/1       47:53
648   Trudy Neumann          F5059        37/65       48:11
649   Janet Zielasko         F5059        38/65       48:17
650   Farideh Pursohrab      F5059        39/65       48:33
651   Katie Owens            F????          5/5       48:38
652   Linda Hoff             F6069         9/21       48:51
653   James Hoff             M6069        13/16       48:54
654   Joseph Bartlow         M0119        33/38       48:59
655   Philly Hoshko          M2029        37/41       49:10
656   Jennifer Arenz         F2029       94/116       49:43
657   Tom Arenz              M5059        30/32       49:45
658   Janelle Arenz          F2029       95/116       49:46
659   Jeri Arenz             F5059        40/65       49:48
660   Rachel Bartlow         F4049      107/131       49:56
661   Jessica Agee           F2029       96/116       49:59
662   Sharna Alt             F3039      134/157       49:59
663   Beverly Fichtenberg    F2029       97/116       50:02
664   Tyla Brandt            F2029       98/116       50:02
665   Ben Martens            M2029        38/41       50:03
666   Kristina Shoemake      F2029       99/116       50:05
667   Jeanne Nalbandian      F3039      135/157       50:09
668   Bryan Melton           M3039        61/68       50:10
669   Isabella Mark          F0119        51/59       50:12
670   Boyd Mark              M4049        42/46       50:13
671   Heide Richter          F3039      136/157       50:15
672   Teri Kelley            F4049      108/131       50:15
673   Paul Walker            M4049        43/46       50:19
674   Steve Walker           M4049        44/46       50:20
675   Daniece Johnson        F2029      100/116       50:21
676   Kim Goodfried          F3039      137/157       50:21
677   Lee Dohm               M3039        62/68       50:22
678   Fabian Blair           F4049      109/131       50:22
679   Katie Myers            F4049      110/131       50:28
680   Cameron Laukaitis      F0119        52/59       51:22
681   Cindy Laukaitis        F4049      111/131       51:23
682   Katie Piwtorak         F2029      101/116       51:47
683   Jennifer Missaggia     F3039      138/157       51:49
684   Kathy Simkins          F6069        10/21       52:12
685   Kristen MacKay         F4049      112/131       52:19
686   Joanna Smith           F4049      113/131       52:31
687   Scott Smith            M4049        45/46       52:31
688   Peter Kugler           M3039        63/68       52:45
689   Angela Kugler          F3039      139/157       52:46
690   Eli Weise              M0119        34/38       52:49
691   Alisa Weise            F4049      114/131       52:49
692   Lydia Vila             F4049      115/131       52:59
693   Marie Vila             F4049      116/131       52:59
694   Margaret Vila          M7096          7/9       53:03
695   Carol Cordy            F6069        11/21       53:05
696   Nadine Holm            F4049      117/131       53:27
697   Melissa Tykinski       F5059        41/65       53:28
698   Tanja Pineda           F3039      140/157       53:38
699   Maddy Gimbernat        F4049      118/131       54:00
700   Marianne Siollard      F2029      102/116       54:01
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701   Lynn Hickman           F5059        42/65       54:01
702   Kyle Hansen            M0119        35/38       54:13
703   Kevin Hansen           M4049        46/46       54:19
704   Chrissandra Fry        F4049      119/131       54:34
705   Lynn Burch             F6069        12/21       54:37
706   Evan Williams          M0119        36/38       54:39
707   John Williams          F4049      120/131       54:39
708   Katie Williams         F0119        53/59       54:39
709   Carol Ruemping         F6069        13/21       55:00
710   Darcy Galbraith        F2029      103/116       55:01
711   Margaret Richards      F5059        43/65       55:14
712   Fiona Hansen           F0119        54/59       55:14
713   Joan Hackett           F5059        44/65       55:14
714   Sarah Spencer          F5059        45/65       55:58
715   Lisa Castaneda         F3039      141/157       56:09
716   Sam Salvadalena        M0119        37/38       56:11
717   Donna Defrancesco      F5059        46/65       56:11
718   Kim Salvadalena        F4049      121/131       56:12
719   Richard Defrancesco    M6069        14/16       56:14
720   Lauren Henry           F0119        55/59       56:17
721   Kija Bales             F3039      142/157       56:20
722   Lisa McInnis           F3039      143/157       56:21
723   John Henry             M3039        64/68       56:22
724   Barbara Routledge      F5059        47/65       56:23
725   Charlotte Kores        F6069        14/21       56:23
726   Heather Ryhter         F2029      104/116       56:41
727   Alan Gordon            M5059        31/32       56:41
728   Susan Gordon           F5059        48/65       56:41
729   Maura St Jacques       F4049      122/131       56:52
730   Mary Smith             F5059        49/65       56:54
731   Sabrena Smith          F2029      105/116       56:55
732   Rebecca Schumer        F2029      106/116       57:00
733   Donna Walker           F4049      123/131       57:10
734   Tara Walker            F0119        56/59       57:11
735   Jana Walker            F0119        57/59       57:11
736   Don Mason              M7096          8/9       57:13
737   Jerimiah Job           M2029        39/41       57:19
738   Heather Cook           F2029      107/116       57:19
739   Lani Barker            F5059        50/65       57:41
740   Denise Farrington      F5059        51/65       57:58
741   Kunga Lama             M3039        65/68       58:09
742   Kristie Keeney         F3039      144/157       58:09
743   Laurie Miller          F3039      145/157       58:09
744   Wendy Somes            F4049      124/131       58:17
745   Max Somes              F0119        58/59       58:18
746   Lisa Rivera            F3039      146/157       58:21
747   Denise Skalon          F6069        15/21       58:24
748   Kirstin Seymour        F4049      125/131       58:25
749   Gisela Taylor          F6069        16/21       58:25
750   Sarah Strain           F3039      147/157       58:30
751   Andrea Seitz           F3039      148/157       59:07
752   Janet Miller           F4049      126/131       59:12
753   Mary Ellen Kenreich    F5059        52/65       59:13
754   Cathy Aungst           F5059        53/65       59:21
755   Jaclyn Murphy          F2029      108/116       59:21
756   Shellbie L Shaw        F5059        54/65       59:41
757   Linda Fitzgerald       F5059        55/65       59:42
758   Rosemary Ballard       F5059        56/65       59:42
759   Carol Bowen            F5059        57/65       59:45
760   Zoe Kim                F2029      109/116       59:49
761   Allyson Radliff        F5059        58/65       59:49
762   Karen McCurley         F3039      149/157       59:55
763   Shannon Vertrees       F2029      110/116       59:55
764   Anne Sherman           F2029      111/116       59:56
765   Sue Vertrees           F5059        59/65       59:56
766   Calvin Hoe             M0119        38/38     1:00:39
767   Catherine Ryder        F2029      112/116     1:01:17
768   Glen Hiemstra          M5059        32/32     1:01:18
769   Tracie Hiemstra        F6069        17/21     1:01:18
770   Kay Eder               F5059        60/65     1:01:23
771   John Eder              F5059        61/65     1:01:25
772   Maureen Moore          F5059        62/65     1:01:42
773   Jodi Cooley            F2029      113/116     1:01:43
774   Megan Moore            F2029      114/116     1:01:43
775   Justine Peshette       F3039      150/157     1:02:49
776   Peter Davies           M3039        66/68     1:02:50
777   Allison Maus           F6069        18/21     1:03:00
778   Susan Dunbar           F4049      127/131     1:03:09
779   Sally Davis            M7096          9/9     1:03:09
780   Karen Bardwell         F4049      128/131     1:03:09
781   Julie Payzant          F5059        63/65     1:03:11
782   Chris Bandoli          M2029        40/41     1:03:20
783   Bob Maynard            M6069        15/16     1:03:23
784   Geri Maynard           F5059        64/65     1:03:31
785   David Frost            M2029        41/41     1:04:42
786   Mandy Frost            F2029      115/116     1:04:44
787   Breea Rosellini        F2029      116/116     1:07:02
788   Lisa Rosellini         F4049      129/131     1:07:02
789   Nikki Meister          F3039      151/157     1:07:03
790   Michael Sullivan       M6069        16/16     1:07:43
791   Luisa Lapke            F0119        59/59     1:07:58
792   Madeline Lapke         F3039      152/157     1:07:58
793   Jennifer Jaddi         F3039      153/157     1:08:42
794   Linda Colcleaser       F6069        19/21     1:08:44
795   Jeanne Jones           F6069        20/21     1:09:28
796   Alice Gannon-Mckinley  F3039      154/157     1:09:37
797   Brian Gannon-Mckinley  M3039        67/68     1:10:07
798   Lisabet Devos          F4049      130/131     1:21:47
799   Krista Munson          F3039      155/157     1:21:47
800   Lori Neehan            F5059        65/65     1:21:48
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801   John Lokanis           M3039        68/68     1:23:29
802   Cheryl Lokanis         F4049      131/131     1:23:36
803   Patricia Lokanis       F6069        21/21     1:23:50
804   Jessica Newman         F3039      156/157     1:52:51
805   Prathima Srinivas      F3039      157/157     2:07:12

Generated February 15, 2026 at 5:52 AM 9/9


